CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.comRS582AS2 Rev H
The 582 Series AutoSwitch 2 is an electronic gas delivery system for
high purity gas service, typically in the laboratory or process plant, that
automatically changes cylinder or bank priority from the primary source to
a reserve supply without transmitting pressure fluctuations to the use line.
The system comes with inlet pressure transducers to help monitor gas
supply pressure. Unlike most fully automatic switchovers, every valve in the
AutoSwitch 2 has metal-to-metal seals suitable for continuous high purity

RS582AS2 Rev H CONCOA • 1.800.225.0473 • www.CONCOA.com
582 Series AutoSwitch 2
Ordering Information
582 A B C D -CON Options
Series
582
Outlet Pressure Inlet Connection Cylinders/Side Alarm Hose
1: 0-100 PSIG
(0-7 BAR)
0: 1/2" FPT 0: No inlet
    connection
1: No alarm included -001: 1/2" FPT Port None
2: 0-200 PSIG
(0-14 BAR)
1: Brass manifolds with one 24" (600 mm) stainless
steel flexible hose at each station
1: One cylinder A: Altos 2 alarm
     included
Please specify inlet
connection
(if applicable)
CGA
DIN 477
BS 341
and others
available
C: Compact manifold
connector and 6-inch
extensions
3: 0-350 PSIG
(0-24 BAR)
2: Brass manifolds with one 36" (900 mm) stainless
steel flexible hose at each station
2: Two cylinders
3: Chrome-plated brass manifolds with one 24" (600
mm) stainless steel flexible hose at each station
3: Three cylinders
4: Chrome-plated brass manifolds with one 36" (900
mm) stainless steel flexible hose at each station
4: Four cylinders
5: Brass diaphragm valves with one or two 36" (900
mm) stainless steel flexible hoses per side only
5: Five cylinders
6: Brass diaphragm valves with one or two 72" (1800
mm) stainless steel flexible hoses per side only
6: Six cylinders
7: Brass double row manifold with two 24" (600 mm)
stainless steel hoses at each station
7: Seven cylinders
8: Brass double row manifold with two 36" (900 mm)
stainless steel hoses at each station
8: Eight cylinders
9: Chrome-plated double row manifold with two 24"
(600 mm) stainless steel hoses at each station
A: Chrome-plated double row manifold with two 36"
(900 mm) stainless steel hoses at each station
Metal-to-Metal Seals prevent possibility of gas contamination
Integral Line Regulator provides stable line pressure during changeover